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Company Name Address Contact Person Email Phone Number

Urquilla Remodeling LLC 7803 Brookview ct Manassas, VA 20109 Romeo urquilla rurquilla1@gmail.com (703) 789-4965

Warfel 112 N Loudoun St. Winchester VA John Costalas jcostalas@warfelcc.com  (540) 931-7789

V. F. Pavone Construction Company 11120 Industrial Road, Manassas, VA 20109 Keely Pavone kpavone@pavoneconstruction.com  (571) 229-9755

Kenbridge 1101 5th Avenue, Kenbridge, VA 23944 Mary Dayton estimating@kenbridge.com (434) 676-8221

Hammerhead Construction 11 Loudoun Street SW, Leesburg, VA 20175 Tom Nicholson tnicholson@hammerhead‐va.com  (703) 996-8270

BuilderGuru Contracting 741 Generals Highway, Millersville MD 21108 Sara Gibbons sgibbons@bgc‐gandg.com (410) 697-5868

Doyle Construction 2 Research Place, Suite 102 Kevin Tarantino ktarantino@doyleconco.com  (301) 670-2823

PBS Contracting 8390 Terminal Road, Unit H, Lorton, VA,22079 Matt Schmidt estimating@pbscontracting.com  (703) 618-1792

Builders & Contractors Exchange 1118 Azalea Garden Rd. Ann Cummins ann@bceva.com  (757) 858-0680

Winmar Construction 2100 Reston Parkway, Suite 104, Reston, VA 20191 Shawnda Gorostieta sgorostieta@wimmarconstruction.com  (771) 210-6937

Meridian Construction Co., Inc. 2121 Cooperative Way, Ste. 150, Herndon, VA 20171 Hill, Melissa mhill@meridianconstructionco.com  (301) 670-1677

James G. Davis Construction 12530 Parklawn Drive, Rockville, MD 20852 Aaron Yarbough ayarbough@davisconstruction.com  (240) 372-1051

TMG Construction Corporation 18915 Lincoln Road Nancy McCartan nmccartan@tmgworld.net  (540) 751-4488

Warfel 112 N Loudoun St Winchester VA 22601 John Costalas JCostalas@warfelcc.com  (717) 606-2674

TMG Construction 741 Miller Dr, SE, Suite G-4, Leesburg, VA 20175 Dylan Nesslerodt dnesslerodt@tmgworld.net  (571) 751-4497

GCS-SIGAL 1140 3rd Street NE Washington DC Ryan Walsh rwalsh@gcs‐sigal.com  (703) 6380025

Warfel 112 N. Loudoun St John Costalas jcostalas@warfelcc.com  (540) 931-7789

Security Integrated Networx PO Box 21 Casanova, VA 20139 Bridget Mullins bridget@sinetworx.com  (540) 935-9930

Lighthouse cleaning and floor care 17359 redshank road dumfries Va 12026 Stephanie parson lighthouseclean@ymail.com  (706) 662 0899

CPE Technical Services 7144 Academy Road Clayton Price clayton@cpetechs.com  (703) 862-8542
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